¥ | Maple Ridge

Economic Development Committee

MAPLE RIDGE AGENDA

mapleridge.ca

Wednesday, February 28, 2018
5:00 pm to 7:00 pm
Economic Development Board Room, Maple Ridge City Hall, 11995 Haney Place, Maple Ridge, BC

EDC Role: Helping advance the goals of Council for a vibrant local economy.

Meeting called to order, Josef Hans Lara (light dinner fare)
. Adoption of the Agenda
Review/Approve Minutes of Last Meeting (Sept. 13 Quorum)
Ongoing and new business:
4.1 EDC 2018 Business Plan
4.2 Tourism Task Force Report
4.3 Tech Task Force Report
Innovation in Emerging Cities
Code-a-thon
RFEI for shared open fibre optics network
4.4 Home Based Business Task Force Report
Updates and other Business
5.1 Empty position on EDC

5.2 Request by Agricultural Advisory Committee for EDC representation

6. Adjournment, Next Meeting, April 11

5:00 pm
5:31 pm
5:34 pm

5:35 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

Contact Information: Email: invest@mapleridge.ca Call: 604-467-7320 Website: www.investmapleridge.ca



file://///mr.corp/docs/SEI/01-Admin/0540-Council-Committees/20-EAC/04-Agendas/Regular/www.investmapleridge.ca

