

Maple Ridge

Economic Development Committee AGENDA

mapleridge.ca

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 5:00 pm to 7:00 pm

Economic Development Board Room, Maple Ridge City Hall, 11995 Haney Place, Maple Ridge, BC

EDC Role: Helping advance the goals of Council for a vibrant local economy.		
1.	Meeting called to order, Josef Hans Lara (light dinner fare)	5:00 pm
2.	Adoption of the Agenda	5:31 pm
3.	Review/Approve Minutes of Last Meeting (Sept. 13 Quorum)	5:34 pm
4.	Ongoing and new business:	5:35 pm
	4.1 EDC 2018 Business Plan	
	4.2 Tourism Task Force Report	
	4.3 Tech Task Force Report	
	Innovation in Emerging Cities	
	Code-a-thon	
	RFEI for shared open fibre optics network	
	4.4 Home Based Business Task Force Report	
5.	Updates and other Business	6:30 pm
	5.1 Empty position on EDC	
	5.2 Request by Agricultural Advisory Committee for EDC representation	
6.	Adjournment, Next Meeting, April 11	7:00 pm